228    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
T8-T TACTILE MINI TRIMT8-T TACTILE
MINI TRIM
T8-T
The T8-T toggle switch provides an 8-way momentary
toggle action with detent providing a positive click action
that indicates circuit transfer to the operator. The T8-T
series provides commercial and military grade switching

*�   Panel seal only
** Contact factory for additional colors.
T8-T PART NUMBER CODE
  	         T8-T               X                 X                         X                    X                       X                         X
•	 Positive detent
•	 8-way momentary toggle action
•	 Panel sealed to IP64, IP68S or unsealed
•	 Positive click action
•	 Logic level switching option
•	 Available in commercial & military grades
•	 Variety of button styles & colors available
•	 RoHS compliant
Features:
8-WAY SCHEMATIC 8-WAY SCHEMATIC
WITH JUMPER
T8-T Mini Trim button styles are shown on the Button Styles page and in the appendix.
Inverse Hat Button Style
with Threaded Case
TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
Inverse Hat Button with
Threaded Case Style
T8-T TACTILE MINI TRIM T8-T TACTILE
MINI TRIM
T8-T
8-WAY MOMENTARY TOGGLE WITH TACTILE RESPONSE
BUTTON POSITION/SWITCH ACTION (ALL MOMENTARY CONTACTS - ALL OTHER CONTACT
SETS NOT SHOWN ARE OPEN)
BUTTON
POSITION CONTACT SET 1 CONTACT SET 2 CONTACT SET 3 CONTACT SET 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
15
48
37
26
15 48
48 37
37 26
2615
Hat Button with Press Fit
Case Style
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.ottoexcellence.com    229
266    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
T4-T & T8-T MINI TRIM BUTTON STYLESAPPENDIX
AP
P - STADIUM ROTATED (T4-T) and Q (T8-T) N - SHORT HAT (T4-T) and T (T8-T)
M - TALL HAT (T4-T) and S (T8-T) L - INVERSE HAT (T4-T) and R (T8-T)K - 4-WAY JOG (T4-T AND T8-T)
J - CASTLE (T4-T AND T8-T)H - STADIUM (T4-T AND T8-T)G - HAT (T4-T AND T8-T)
F - IOUD HAT (T4-T AND T8-T)E - LRUD HAT (T4-T AND T8-T)D - CONE (T4-T AND T8-T)
C - ROCKER (T4-T ONLY)B - TALL JOG (T4-T ONLY)A - 2-WAY JOG (T4-T ONLY)
T4-T AND T8-T MINI TRIM BUTTON STYLES
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 OTTO:
  T8-TCG3312  T8-TMD3112  T8-TMD3132  T8-TMR3112  T8-TMR3212  T8-TMR4112  T8-TMR4212  T8-TCQ3212
T8-TCQ4212  T8-TCS3212  T8-TCS4212  T8-TCT3212  T8-TCT4212  T8-TCH4212  T8-TCJ3112  T8-TCJ4212  T8-
TCK3112  T8-TCK3212  T8-TCK4212  T8-TCE3212  T8-TCE4212  T8-TCF3212  T8-TCF4212  T8-TCG3212  T8-
TCG4212  T8-TCD4212